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04/01/26 Sunday  
All Age Morning Worship & Communion 10:30am. Leading: Jonathan Coates.  
A Family Time Together to Catch-up and Share. 

04/01/26 Sunday  Youth Evening - Food, Games and Chat at the Church 6-7.30pm. 

05/01/26 Monday A Time to Listen & Pray God`s Heart for this Season!  6:30am at the Church.  

08/01/26 Thursday Prayer Meeting 10:30am - 11am, 11am - 12 noon Coffee.  

11/01/26 Sunday 
Morning Worship 10:30am. Leading: Angela Walton, Speaking: Jonathan Coates. 
Theme: What actually is Friendship to Jesus. 

12/01/26 Monday A Time to Listen & Pray God`s Heart for this Season!  6:30am at the Church.  

12/01/26 Monday Springlets: 0-4 years. 10-11:30am. Whizz Kids: School Yrs 1-6. 3:30-5pm. Start Again. 

15/01/26 Thursday Prayer Meeting 10:30am - 11am, 11am - 12 noon Coffee.  

18/01/26 Sunday 
Morning Worship 10:30am. Leading: Nigel Walton, Speaking: Jonathan Coates. 
Theme: The practice of family and hospitality. 

18/01/26 Sunday Youth Evening - Food, Games and Chat at the Church 6-7.30pm. 

19/01/26 Monday A Time to Listen & Pray God`s Heart for this Season!  6:30am at the Church.  

19/01/26 Monday Springlets: 0-4 years. 10-11:30am. Whizz Kids: School Yrs 1-6. 3:30-5pm.  

21/01/26 Wednesday Church Meal 7pm to hear about proposed Life Groups. See below. 

22/01/26 Thursday Prayer Meeting 10:30am - 11am, 11am - 12 noon Coffee.  

25/01/26 Sunday  
 Morning Worship 10:30am. Leading: Dot Hutchinson, Speaking: TBC. 
Theme: Share your Joys and Sorrows . 

26/01/26 Monday A Time to Listen & Pray God`s Heart for this Season!  6:30am at the Church.  

26/01/26 Monday Springlets: 0-4 years. 10-11:30am. Whizz Kids: School Yrs 1-6. 3:30-5pm.  

29/01/26 Thursday Prayer Meeting 10:30am - 11am, 11am - 12 noon Coffee.  

30/01/26 Friday N40s Venue/Activity TBC in due course. 

01/02/26 Sunday  Morning Worship 10:30am. Leading: Paul Piper, Speaking: TBC. 
Theme: Confession in the setting of family. 

01/02/26 Sunday  Youth Evening - Food, Games and Chat at the Church 6-7.30pm. 

 

Tuesday 17th February 
     You are invited to our 
 

            PANCAKE EVENING 
                                   
                                                  6pm at the church.  

                                                      ALL WELCOME 

 

ADVANCED NOTICE... LIFE GROUPS 

Preparations are in place to start a mid-week day time 
and an evening life group.  We would like as many 
people as possible to be part of either of these 
groups.   
 

We will start this conversation on Wednesday 21st 
January at 7pm with a meal at church. 
   

More details to follow in early January.  


